Illinois law.
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a)	Whenever the administrator has an e-mail address for an apparent owner of unclaimed property held by the administrator and valued at $100 or more and the administrator does not know that e-mail address to be invalid, the administrator shall send at least one notice to the apparent owner by e-mail if the administrator did not send a written notice by first-class U.S. Mail. (See 765 ILCS 1026/15-503(b)(2).)

b)	In addition to any notice mandated by the Act, the administrator may send an additional notice to an apparent owner to any e-mail address for the apparent owner that the administrator does not know to be invalid.

c)	When practicable, e-mail notices from the administrator shall provide a hyperlink to the website maintained by the administrator.
